
 SHELTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

2017-18 
 

      
     NORTH ROUTE – Dennis Lehn      SOUTH ROUTE – Denise Spellman 
     Phone # 216-1724          Phone # 216-1732  
      
      Phone # 216-1724              Phone # 216-1732  

TIME STUDENTS D/O TIME STUDENTS D/O 
      
6:55 Sayyeau 11 6:50 Tompkin  
7:00 Pena 8 7:05 Rogers 1 
7:05    Carman 10 7:10 Bly 2 
7:10 Pope 9 PM    Lauber 4 
PM Stewart 7 7:20 Lewis 5 
7:20 Ohlman (Rich) 6 7:25 Hawk’s Day Care 6 
7:23 Johnson/Hunt 5 7:30 Warner 7 
7:28 Gangwish 4 7:32 Burr 8 
7:30 Ohlman (Jarod) 3 7:37 Capek 9 
7:35 Fletcher’s Day Care 2 PM Tompkin/King 3 
7:40 Osorio 1    
      
      
7:42 SCHOOL  7:40 SCHOOL  
      
      
      
      
      

 
-Parents notice that those students marked with PM, are only planned to be dropped off 
after school and not picked up.  If there are any changes please notify us as soon as you 
can and we will make the needed changes.  You can also call the driver any time to make 
changes or notifications.  Please have your students ready at least 10 minutes before the 
bus is scheduled to arrive.  Times are estimates not exact. 
 
 
Backup Drivers:                                                School: 647-5459 or 647-6558 
 
Seth Jensen #308-440-3662 
Kay Gill #308-383-2982 


